Nachname

Stellmach

Zicker
Go6Rmann-Schmitt
Wigge
Rutz-Theodorakis
Ebert

Brunotte

Grunert
Wendlinger
Richter
Zimmermann
Strosser
Rieder

Deisl
Diem
Scholz
Heil}
Ouakad
Erler

de Beauregard Matisse
Celant

Reineke

Kober

Raschke

Barth

Fuhrmann

Schuster

Alletsee

Schmutz
Werner
Bolzoni
Tegeler
Gebert
Fengler
Bruckbauer

Frohnholzer
Gdrtler
Dorka
Colberg

Jager

Vorname

Philipp
Peter
Jonas
Moritz
Joshua
Daniel
Aaron

Linus

Raphael
Benjamin Paul
Felix

Timon
Nathanael

Markus
Julius
David
Andreas
Yasin
Raphael

Melot

Giuliano
Nepomuk
Marius

Simon

Samuel
Ferdinand
Leon Emanuel
Sebastian

Kilian
Titus
Daniele
Philipp
Linus
Matteo
Samuel

Moritz
Ludwig
Leo
Ferdinand

Jakob

Huber-Turnier 2018 HFI.

Verein

TSV Trudering
Sportfechten Laim
SB DJK Rosenheim
TV Feldkirchen
Sportfechten Laim
TSV Neuried
Sportfechten Laim

Sportfechten Laim
TSV Trudering
TSV Trudering
TSV Trudering
TV Feldkirchen
TSV Neuried

HSV St. Johann im Pongau
Fechtclub Minchen

TSV Trudering

SB DJK Rosenheim

SB DJK Rosenheim

TSV Ottobrunn

AFC Salzburg

TSV Bad Reichenhall
TSV Oberammergau
TSV Bad Reichenhall
Fechtclub Minchen

TSB Schwabisch Gmiind
TSV Ansbach

ESV Minchen-Neuaubing
TSG Flssen

TSV Neu-Ulm

VFL Kirchheim
Sportfechten Laim
TSV Trudering
Fechtclub Minchen
TV Feldkirchen
Fechtclub Minchen

Fechtclub Minchen
TSG Fussen
Fechtclub Minchen
TSG Fussen

Fechtclub Miinchen
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Jahrgang

2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008

2009

Platz
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